
Kalev Cup
Toronto, Canada

Rotation 1
IC Level 1(Age 7-8) / IC Level 2(Age 9-10) / IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) / AGG Interclub 2() /
Level 1 Duo group (Sasha)()
Start: 2017/04/09 10:00     End: 2017/04/09 11:33

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

10:00 1.  CAN 1. Hu Daphney IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:02 2.  CAN 2. Gavriely Michelle IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:04 3.  CAN 3. Rahbari Sophia IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:06 4.  CAN 4. Hu Sophia IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:08 5.  CAN 5. Wu Christina IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:10 6.  CAN 6. Rosenberg Mira IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:12 7.  CAN 7. Uhalova Maria IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

10:14 8.  CAN 1. Ashmawy Maya IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:16 9.  CAN 2. Yang Gloria IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:18 10.  CAN 4. Lu Audrey IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:20 11.  CAN 6. Bauer Anise IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:22 12.  CAN 7. Tarassov Alice IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:24 13.  CAN 9. Fu Catherine IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:26 14.  CAN 10. Zhou Yancey IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:28 15.  CAN 11. Rubkhin Anna IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:30 16.  CAN 12. Huang Presley IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:32 17.  CAN 13. Chiu Adriana IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:34 18.  CAN 14. Morosan Victoria IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:36 19.  CAN 15. Semeniv Bianka IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:38 20.  CAN 16. Strigachov Michelle IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:40 21.  CAN 17. Phun Lori IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:42 22.  CAN 18. Wu Kathleen IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

10:44 23.  CAN 3. Mazal Shimon IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

10:46 24.  CAN 4. Lu Audrey IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

10:48 25.  CAN 5. Markarov Emily IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

10:50 26.  CAN 8. Khallouf Natalie IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1



Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

10:52 27.  CAN 9. Fu Catherine IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

10:54 28.  CAN 12. Huang Presley IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

10:56 29.  CAN 14. Morosan Victoria IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

10:58 30.  CAN 15. Semeniv Bianka IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

11:00 31.  CAN 18. Wu Kathleen IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

11:02 32.  CAN 1. Park Sion IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

11:04 33.  CAN 2. Huang Gretchen IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

11:06 34.  CAN 3. La Penna Monica IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

11:08 35.  CAN 7. Frank Abigail IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

11:10 36.  CAN 9. Uhalova Ekaterina IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

11:12 37.  CAN 1. Park Sion IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:14 38.  CAN 2. Huang Gretchen IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:16 39.  CAN 3. La Penna Monica IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:18 40.  CAN 4. Pestov Alisa IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:20 41.  CAN 5. Danishevsky Maggie IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:22 42.  CAN 6. Simson Andrea IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:24 43.  CAN 8. Situ Christine IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:26 44.  CAN 9. Uhalova Ekaterina IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

11:28 45.  CAN 1. ANT AGG IC-2 AGG Interclub 2() R1 1

11:31 46.  CAN 1. IC-1 Duo Free Level 1 Duo group (Sasha)()
R1 1

Rotation 2
IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) / IC Level 5(Age 13-14-15) / IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and older) / IC
Level 6(Age 15 and over) / AGG Pre Novice (provincial)() / AGG Junior (provincial)()
Start: 2017/04/09 11:45     End: 2017/04/09 12:16

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

11:45 1.  CAN 1. Rosenberg Shana IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R1 1

11:47 2.  CAN 2. Zhong Anna IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R1 1

11:49 3.  CAN 1. Haranas Magdalini IC Level 5(Age 13-14-15) R1 1

11:51 4.  CAN 1. Zaghloul Hana IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and
older) R1 1

11:53 5.  CAN 1. Wang Annabel IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R1 1

11:55 6.  CAN 2. Brioso Isabella IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R1 1



Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

11:57 7.  CAN 3. Yang Kristina IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R1 1

11:59 8.  CAN 4. Yang Becky IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R1 1

12:01 9.  CAN 1. Rosenberg Shana IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R2 1

12:03 10.  CAN 1. Wang Annabel IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R2 1

12:05 11.  CAN 2. Brioso Isabella IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R2 1

12:07 12.  CAN 3. Yang Kristina IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R2 1

12:09 13.  CAN 4. Yang Becky IC Level 6(Age 15 and over)
R2 1

12:11 14.  CAN 2. Kalev Estienne - P-N AGG Pre Novice (provincial)()
R1 1

12:14 15.  CAN 3. Canadiana - Junior AGG Junior (provincial)() R1 1

Rotation 3
Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) / Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) / Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) / Level
2B(2008,2007) / Level 2A(2008,2007) / Level 4 - 3 Rope() / Level 4 - 5 Ropes() / Level 3 - 5
Ball()
Start: 2017/04/09 13:00     End: 2017/04/09 14:07

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

13:00 1.  CAN 1. Zaghloul Farah Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:02 2.  CAN 1. Kokurin Victoria Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:04 3.  CAN 2. Iankine Nicole Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:06 4.  CAN 3. Hranovich Emily Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:08 5.  CAN 1. Burak Dina Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:10 6.  CAN 2. Tang Jasmine Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:12 7.  CAN 3. Kimlli Cadence Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:14 8.  CAN 4. Leiderdrut Julia Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

13:16 9.  CAN 1. Wu Tia Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

13:18 10.  CAN 2. Gao Sophia Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

13:20 11.  CAN 3. Katsykevych Giada Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

13:22 12.  CAN 1. Chernysheva Kristina Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

13:24 13.  CAN 2. Velichko Irina Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

13:26 14.  CAN 1. Zaghloul Farah Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:28 15.  CAN 1. Kokurin Victoria Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:30 16.  CAN 2. Iankine Nicole Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1



Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

13:32 17.  CAN 3. Hranovich Emily Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:34 18.  CAN 1. Burak Dina Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:36 19.  CAN 2. Tang Jasmine Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:38 20.  CAN 3. Kimlli Cadence Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:40 21.  CAN 4. Leiderdrut Julia Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

13:42 22.  CAN 1. Wu Tia Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

13:44 23.  CAN 2. Gao Sophia Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

13:46 24.  CAN 3. Katsykevych Giada Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

13:48 25.  CAN 1. Chernysheva Kristina Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

13:50 26.  CAN 2. Velichko Irina Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

13:52 27.  CAN 1. Zaghloul Farah Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

13:54 28.  CAN 1. Kokurin Victoria Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

13:56 29.  CAN 2. Iankine Nicole Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

13:58 30.  CAN 3. Hranovich Emily Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

14:00 31.  CAN 1. Level 4 - 3 Rope Level 4 - 3 Rope() R1 1

14:02 32.  CAN 1. Group 5 Ropes Level 4 - 5 Ropes() R1 1

14:05 33.  CAN 1. Group 5 Balls Level 3 - 5 Ball() R1 1

Rotation 4
Level 3 - 4 Ball() / Level 6A(2002 and older) / Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) / Level
5A(2004,2003,2002) / Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) / Level 4A(2006,2005,2004)
Start: 2017/04/09 14:20     End: 2017/04/09 15:38

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

14:20 1.  CAN 1. Level 3 - 4 Ball Level 3 - 4 Ball() R1 1

14:22 2.  CAN 1. Oganyan Elena Level 6A(2002 and older) R1 1

14:24 3.  CAN 1. Rudiy Isabella Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

14:26 4.  CAN 2. Hanna Nyla Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

14:28 5.  CAN 3. Glaoubakh Kristina Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

14:30 6.  CAN 1. Cao Melody Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

14:32 7.  CAN 2. La Penna Sonya Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

14:34 8.  CAN 3. Teper Sofia Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

14:36 9.  CAN 1. Atanasov Paula Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:38 10.  CAN 2. Rimrott Bobbi- Kai Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1



Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

14:40 11.  CAN 3. Audrey Gong Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:42 12.  CAN 4. Rudiy Leonella Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:44 13.  CAN 5. Tarkhov Anna Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:46 14.  CAN 1. Ho Julianne Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:48 15.  CAN 1. Oganyan Elena Level 6A(2002 and older) R2 1

14:50 16.  CAN 1. Rudiy Isabella Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

14:52 17.  CAN 2. Hanna Nyla Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

14:54 18.  CAN 3. Glaoubakh Kristina Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

14:56 19.  CAN 1. Cao Melody Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

14:58 20.  CAN 2. La Penna Sonya Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

15:00 21.  CAN 3. Teper Sofia Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

15:02 22.  CAN 1. Atanasov Paula Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

15:04 23.  CAN 2. Rimrott Bobbi- Kai Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

15:06 24.  CAN 3. Audrey Gong Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

15:08 25.  CAN 4. Rudiy Leonella Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

15:10 26.  CAN 5. Tarkhov Anna Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

15:12 27.  CAN 1. Ho Julianne Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

15:14 28.  CAN 1. Oganyan Elena Level 6A(2002 and older) R3 1

15:16 29.  CAN 1. Rudiy Isabella Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:18 30.  CAN 2. Hanna Nyla Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:20 31.  CAN 3. Glaoubakh Kristina Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:22 32.  CAN 1. Cao Melody Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:24 33.  CAN 2. La Penna Sonya Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:26 34.  CAN 3. Teper Sofia Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:28 35.  CAN 1. Atanasov Paula Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:30 36.  CAN 2. Rimrott Bobbi- Kai Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:32 37.  CAN 3. Audrey Gong Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:34 38.  CAN 4. Rudiy Leonella Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:36 39.  CAN 5. Tarkhov Anna Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1
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